
RESOLU7ION 93-/~~ 

WHEREAS the Sheriff - Donation Account Fund has received 

donations for various purposes such as neighbor.hood crime watch, 

DARE program, dog care, and bullet proof vests. 

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1992/93 

budget for the Sheriff - Donation Account Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, 

Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 

27th day of September, 1993, the following budget amendment 

pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 1239.06(2)(d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 

110-366-900-101 

110-366-900-102 

110-366-900-103 

110-366-900-104 

APPROPRIATION 

110-011-49-703 

110-011-52-103 

110..;.011-52-281 

110-011-93-281 

ADOPTED this 

Neighborhood Crime Watch Donations 

DARE Donations 

Dog Care Donations 

Vest Donations 

Neighborhood Crime Watch 

Dog Care Supplies 

DARE program supplies 

Transfer out-Sheriff-Vests 

$ 500 

3,389 

27 

8,805 

$ 500 

27 

3,389 

8,805 

27th day of Sept~ 

CHAIRMA 


