RESOLUTION 93-147

WHEREAS the Sheriff - Donation Account Fund has received donations for various purposes such as neighborhood crime watch, DARE program, dog care, and bullet proof vests.

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1992/93 budget for the Sheriff - Donation Account Fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 27th day of September, 1993, the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 1239.06(2)(d) be adopted:

REVENUE

110-366-900-101	Neighborhood Crime Watch Donations	\$ 500
110-366-900-102	DARE Donations	3,389
110-366-900-103	Dog Care Donations	27
110-366-900-104	Vest Donations	8,805
APPROPRIATION		
110-011-49-703	Neighborhood Crime Watch	\$ 500
110-011-52-103	Dog Care Supplies	27
110-011-52-281	DARE program supplies	3,389
110-011-93-281	Transfer out-Sheriff-Vests	8,805

ADOPTED this 27th day of September, 1993.

ATTEST:

CHAIRMAN

EX-OFFICIO CLERK